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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.007
	124
	-
	Rel-16
	EPS bearers not released when moving to EMM-IDLE
	F
	16.0.0
	C1-192258
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	SAES16
	5.2
	 

	24.301
	3200
	3
	Rel-16
	Originating MMTEL voice due to upper layers request while T3346 is running
	F
	16.0.0
	C1-193754
	MediaTek Inc., Intel, InterDigital Communications
	SAES16
	5.5.3.2.5, 5.5.3.2.6, 5.5.3.3.5, 5.6.1.5, 5.6.1.6
	 

	24.301
	3206
	2
	Rel-16
	Re-enable E-UTRA capability upon change of voice domain preference
	F
	16.0.0
	C1-193937
	NTT DOCOMO
	SAES16
	4.3.2.3
	 

	24.301
	3217
	2
	Rel-16
	Authenticate before deleting UE context
	F
	16.0.0
	C1-193939
	Samsung, InterDigital, Ericsson
	SAES16
	5.5.1.2.7
	 

	24.302
	708
	1
	Rel-16
	Reference to IEEE Std 802.11
	F
	16.0.0
	C1-193520
	Huawei, HiSilicon, Orange
	SAES16-non3GPP
	2, 4.3A, 4.7, 4.8.2.3, 5.1.3.2.3.3, 5.2.3.2.1A, 7.2.7.4.2, 7.4.6.4.2, H.1, H.2.1, I.1
	 



